PULL BOX 12"X12" (SD 2.031) FOR 
INTERCONNECTION CABLE

810.4000

Dollars 5.00 $

($ ) EA

LIGHT STANDARD FOUNDATION CONCRETE 
(EACH

812.2000

Dollars 2.00 $

($ ) EA

CONDUCTOR #6 AWG (FOOT)813.3200

Dollars 1,300.00 $

($ ) LF

Lump Sum Reserve900.0000

Dollars $ 290,000.00two hundred ninety thousand and xx / 100

SILT SACK953.2020

Dollars 38.00 $

($ ) EA

Street Resurfacing M24-2

TOTAL BID PRICE INCLUDING CONTINGENCY

Dollars and Cents
(amount in words)

$
(amount in figures)

This proposal is based on provisions of the following addenda:

No.